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CuUTs

Manufacturer Application Diameter Cut Depth Length

Diablo Tools SDS-Plus Rebar Demon 4-Cutter Full Carbide Head

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo’s revolutionary, most complete range of SDS-Plus and SDS-Max Rebar Demon™ 4-cutter
full-carbide head hammer bits are the only bits designed to be the most durable, fastest, and
coolest solutions on the market. The Rebar Demon bits feature up to 2X more Dura-Carbide to
withstand up to 1800°F of intense heat whereas standard bits fail at 800°F. Diablo’s impact
resistant 4-cutter full-carbide head withstands the stress of high-powered hammer drills and the
impact of rebar by taking small bites of rebar to deliver controlled carbide wear, reduced
vibration, and up to 7X longer life. Produced with Tri-Metal Fusion Welding, the full-carbide head
resists heat and prevents breakage in extreme impact situations. Precision Tip delivers the
stability and accuracy required to produce fast, precise holes in reinforced concrete for anchor
setting. Up to 7X longer life versus standard 2-cutter hammer drill bits Diablo made Dura-
Carbide™ features up to 2X more carbide that withstands up to 1800°F of intense heat to
combat rebar hits versus standard bits that fail at 800°F Impact Resistant 4-Cutter Full Carbide
heat extracts smaller bites of rebar for controlled, consistent carbide wear and reduced
vibration to deliver fast, precise holes Tri-Metal Fusion Welding features up to 3X stronger weld
to keep the full carbide head intact during extreme impact such as rebar Precision Tip delivers
stability and accuracy required for fast, precise holes Optimized flute design removes dust
faster, keeping the carbide head cooler for ultimate strength and durability Wear mark indicator
ensures precise hole making Optimized for maximum performance in corded and cordless SDS

Plus or SDS Max rotary hammers [x]

Pack

Quantity Style Type  Price

DMAPL4020 Diablo Tools Concrete w/Rebar 5/32 in
DMAPL4010 Diablo Tools Concrete w/Rebar 5/32 in

4 in Drilling Depth ~ 6in Single Full Carbide Head = SDS-Plus $8.30
2 in Drilling Depth 4 in Single Full Carbide Head = SDS-Plus $8.18
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DMAPL4030
DMAPL4040

DMAPL4040-P25

DMAPL4050

DMAPL4050-P25

DMAPL4055
DMAPL4060
DMAPL4070

DMAPL4070-P25

DMAPL4080

DMAPL4080-P25

DMAPL4090
DMAPL4100
DMAPL4110
DMAPL4120
DMAPL4130
DMAPL4140

DMAPL4140-P25

DMAPL4150
DMAPL4160

DMAPL4160-P25

DMAPL4170
DMAPL4174
DMAPL4176

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar

Concrete w/Rebar

3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
7/16in

2 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
2 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth

4in
6in
6in
8in
8in
12in
4 in
6in
6in
8in
8in
12 in
18 in
6in
12 in
18 in
6in
6in
8in
12 in
12in
18 in
6in
12 in

Single
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Single
Single

Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head

SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus

$4.59
$4.87
$103.59
$9.27
$134.96
$15.53
$4.12
$4.84
$95.41
$8.92
$128.79
$12.99
$16.66
$6.66
$12.47
$20.13
$6.87
$136.56
$11.96
$11.83
$256.03
$19.77
$10.93
$15.19



DMAPL4180

DMAPL4180-P25

DMAPL4190
DMAPL4200
DMAPL4210
DMAPL4230
DMAPL4220
DMAPL4240
DMAPL4250
DMAPL4260
DMAPL4270
DMAPL4280
DMAPL4290
DMAPL4300
DMAPL4310
DMAPL4320

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar
Concrete w/Rebar

Concrete w/Rebar

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8 in
27/32 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
lin
lin

11/8in

4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth

6in

6in

12 in
18 in
6in

12in
8in

18 in
10in
18 in
10in
10in
18 in
10in
18 in
18 in

Single
Bulk 25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head
Full Carbide Head

SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus

$8.58
$173.28
$14.74
$22.15
$12.34
$22.51
$13.79
$30.45
$30.83
$40.13
$34.52
$
$42.35
$45.56
$50.19
$71.57



