Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com











Diablo Tools SDS-Plus Rebar Demon 4-Cutter Full Carbide Head

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo's revolutionary, most complete range of SDS-Plus and SDS-Max Rebar Demon™ 4-cutter full-carbide head hammer bits are the only bits designed to be the most durable, fastest, and coolest solutions on the market. The Rebar Demon bits feature up to 2X more Dura-Carbide to withstand up to 1800°F of intense heat whereas standard bits fail at 800°F. Diablo's impact resistant 4-cutter full-carbide head withstands the stress of high-powered hammer drills and the impact of rebar by taking small bites of rebar to deliver controlled carbide wear, reduced vibration, and up to 7X longer life. Produced with Tri-Metal Fusion Welding, the full-carbide head resists heat and prevents breakage in extreme impact situations. Precision Tip delivers the stability and accuracy required to produce fast, precise holes in reinforced concrete for anchor setting. Up to 7X longer life versus standard 2-cutter hammer drill bits Diablo made Dura-Carbide™ features up to 2X more carbide that withstands up to 1800°F of intense heat to combat rebar hits versus standard bits that fail at 800°F Impact Resistant 4-Cutter Full Carbide heat extracts smaller bites of rebar for controlled, consistent carbide wear and reduced vibration to deliver fast, precise holes Tri-Metal Fusion Welding features up to 3X stronger weld to keep the full carbide head intact during extreme impact such as rebar Precision Tip delivers stability and accuracy required for fast, precise holes Optimized flute design removes dust faster, keeping the carbide head cooler for ultimate strength and durability Wear mark indicator ensures precise hole making Optimized for maximum performance in corded and cordless SDS Plus or SDS Max rotary hammers

Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Diameter	Cut Depth	Length	Pack Quantity	Style	Туре	Price
DMAPL4020	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/32 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$8.30
DMAPL4010	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/32 in	2 in Drilling Depth	4 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$8.18

DMAPL4030	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	2 in Drilling Depth	4 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$4.59
DMAPL4040	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$4.87
DMAPL4040-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$103.59
DMAPL4050	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$9.27
DMAPL4050-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$134.96
DMAPL4055	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/16 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$15.53
DMAPL4060	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	2 in Drilling Depth	4 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$4.12
DMAPL4070	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$4.84
DMAPL4070-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$95.41
DMAPL4080	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$8.92
DMAPL4080-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$128.79
DMAPL4090	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$12.99
DMAPL4100	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/4 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$16.66
DMAPL4110	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$6.66
DMAPL4120	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/16 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$12.47
DMAPL4130	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/16 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$20.13
DMAPL4140	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$6.87
DMAPL4140-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$136.56
DMAPL4150	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$11.96
DMAPL4160	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$11.83
DMAPL4160-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$256.03
DMAPL4170	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$19.77
DMAPL4174	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	3/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$10.93
DMAPL4176	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	7/16 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$15.19

DMAPL4180	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/2 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$8.58
DMAPL4180-P25	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/2 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	Bulk 25-Pack	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$173.28
DMAPL4190	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/2 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$14.74
DMAPL4200	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1/2 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$22.15
DMAPL4210	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	6 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$12.34
DMAPL4230	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	10 in Drilling Depth	12 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$22.51
DMAPL4220	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	6 in Drilling Depth	8 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$13.79
DMAPL4240	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$30.45
DMAPL4250	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	8 in Drilling Depth	10 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$30.83
DMAPL4260	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	5/8 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$40.13
DMAPL4270	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	27/32 in	8 in Drilling Depth	10 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$34.52
DMAPL4280	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	7/8 in	8 in Drilling Depth	10 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$
DMAPL4290	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	7/8 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$42.35
DMAPL4300	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1 in	8 in Drilling Depth	10 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$45.56
DMAPL4310	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$50.19
DMAPL4320	Diablo Tools	Concrete w/Rebar	1 1/8 in	16 in Drilling Depth	18 in	1	Full Carbide Head	SDS-Plus	\$71.57